SPIRITS 25ml

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Gordon's

Gordon's Pink

Rutland Square Chai Spiced Indian

VODKA

Absolut

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Desi Daru Mango Alphonso Indian

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi

Old Monk Indian

BRANDY
Martell
Courvoisier

WHISKY

Glenmorangie

Black Label

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Famous Grouse

Paul John Brilliance Indian

LIQUEURS & OTHER
Baileys

Disaronno

Malibu

Sambuca

Tequila

Tia Maria

Walla Chai Tea Cream Liqueur

Perfect with desserts & ice cream

EXOTIC DRINKS
Punjabi Mango Lassi
Punjabi Sweet Lassi
Punjabi Salted Lassi
Punjabi Shikanji

Punjabi masala lemonade

Punjabi RoohAfza

Rose milk with chia seeds

Ginger Beer non-alcoholic

3.95
3.95
3.50
3.95

4.50

3.95
3.50
3.95
4.50

3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95

4.50
3.95
3.50
3.50
3.25
4.50

3.50
3.95
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED

Doom Bar 500m! 5.50
Magners 568ml 5.50
Kingfisher Zero 330m! 3.95
Cobra Zero 330ml 3.95
Peacock Cider Mango & Lime 500ml 4.95

DRAUGHT Y% pint / pint
Bombay Bicycle 3.95/ 6.50
Kingfisher 3.95/5.95
Cobra 3.95/5.95
Angelo Poretti 3.95/5.95
Shandy 3.95/5.95
SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero / Diet Coke 295
Sprite / Fanta / Lemonade 295
San Pellegrino Orange /Lemon 295
Appletiser 295
J20 Orange & Passionfruit /Apple & Mango 2.95
Lime / Blackcurrant & Soda 295
Chilled Chai Frappé 3.95

Still Water still /Sparkling

750ml /330ml 2.95

Soft Beverage Mixers 125m1 1.50
Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Ginger Ale / Soda

Water / Lemonade / Coke / Diet Coke

FRUIT JUICES

Orange / Mango / Apple / 3.95

Cranberry / Pineapple

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso sg1 3.95 / dbl 4.50
Americano 3.95
Latte 3.95
Cappuccino 395
Mocha 3.95
Cortado 3.95
Flat White 3.95
Chai Latte 3.95
Hot Chocolate 3.95
Liqueur Coffee 6.95
Baileys / Tia Maria / Irish / Italian / French /
Caribbean / Namaste's Favourite Chai Wala

TEA

English/ Green/Earl Grey/Peppermint 2.95
Karak Masala Chai 3.95

NAMASTE PUNJAB
WINE & DRINKS

SPARKLING bt

Prosecco Tiamo ltaly 20¢110.00

A pale lemon colour with a nose of white flowers & citrus.

Prosecco Borgo del Col Alto Italy 27.50
Bouquet of flowers, honey & apple leading to a well balanced, light & fresh palate.

Champagne Vauban Fréres Brut France 65.00
A fruity nose with a fresh, light, lively & balanced palate, with a long lasting flavour.

Champagne Lombard ler Cru Rosé France 75.00
Dry with notes of fresh strawberries, raspberries & red cherries with a fresh acidity.

Champagne Louis Roederer Collection France 95.00
Pale golden in colour with a rich yet subtle bouquet, with hints of hawthorn, almonds & toast.

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml glasses on request. Wines by the glass have an ABY between 11-15%.



WHITE

Pinot Grigio Ca’ Luca ltaly
Dry & well-balanced with subtle peach, pear, melon & apple flavours.

Sauvignon Blanc La Petite Abbaye France
Aromas of nettle, gooseberry & elderflower with a flinty minerality.

Piquepoul Esprit des Vignes France
Aripe, zesty wine, with citrus, apple & floral aromas & juicy peach flavour.

Chardonnay Moulin d’Argent France
Beautifully balanced & dry with pineapple, banana & quince flavours.

Viognier Pennautier France
An intense nose of peach, passion fruit & floral notes of lime & roses.

Gavi di Gavi Ca da Bosio Italy
A perfumed, mineral character with lively aromas of ripe fruit & flowers.

Sancerre Domaine Merlin Cherrier France
Citrus & mineral notes with blackcurrant, gooseberry & a long, zesty finish.

Chablis Domaine Séguinot-Bordet France

Delicate, ripe peaches & apricots & notes of verbena with a subtle minerality.

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Ramato Il Barco Italy
Aromas of peach & rose petals & soft, red fruit flavours on the palate.

Piquepoul Rosé Foncalieu France
Summer berry flavours & fresh notes of lemon & lime with a crisp finish.

Chateau Paradis France
Well-balanced with a fresh acidity & flavours of peach & apricot in syrup.

RED

Syrah Cabernet Sauvignon Terre d'Or France
Mellow ripe tannins with juicy berry fruits & a soft & supple palate.

Nero d’Avola Contrade Bellusa Italy
Arrich, ruby red in colour with a nose of dark cherries & bramble fruits.

Merlot Ruta 90 Chile
Ripe & fruity with aromas of red fruits & a hint of spicy on the finish.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva Tor del Colle Italy
Ripe berry fruit, black cherries, liquorice & spice from oak.

Primitivo Doppio Passo Italy
Fresh & aromatic with plum, blackberry, cherry & chocolate.

Malbec Alpataco Argentina
Smooth, fresh & fruity with blackcurrant, black cherry, plum & violet notes.

Rioja Crianza Arienzo Marqués de Riscal Spain
Bursting with red berries, plums with vanilla & sweet spices from oak.

Chateau Gachon Montagne-St-Emilion France
Lightly oaked with a soft mid-palate of plums, red berries & spice.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine du Grand Tinel France
Rich & powerful with cherry, strawberry, spice & chocolate.

175ml / 250mLl / btl
6.25/ 8.50 / 24.50

6.75/ 9.25 / 26.50

7.50 /10.00 / 29.00

7.75 /10.50 / 30.50

32.50

44.50

58.00

58.00

175ml / 250mLl / btl
6.25/ 8.50 / 24.50

8.00/10.75/ 31.00

37.50

175ml / 250mLl / btl
6.75/9.00 / 26.00

7.50 / 9.75 / 28.50

7.50 / 9.75 / 28.50

7.50 / 9.75 / 28.50

30.50

33.50

37.50

43.50

75.00

COC KTAI LS 9.95, two of the same for 15.95

Pina Colada
A simple yet delicious, creamy cocktail made

with light rum, coconut milk & pineapple juice

Woo Woo

A sweet fruity taste of vodka,
Cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice
& cranberry juice for sweetness

Mai Thai
A tropical & fruity rum-based cocktail
with light rum & triple sec

Cosmopolitan

A fun & fruity cocktail with vodka,
Cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice
& cranberry juice for sweetness

Blue Lagoon
A fresh vodka-based cocktail with
blue Curacao & lemonade

Tequila Sunrise
A two-toned sunrise with tequila,
orange juice & grenadine

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec & lemon juice,
served with a salt rim

Sex on the Beach
Bring alive the taste of fruits, made with vodka,
peach schnapps, cranberry & orange juice

Mojito / Mango Mojito
The perfect combination of rum, mint &
lime topped with soda. Add mango

Moscow Mule
Russian standard vodka with fresh lime,
sugar & topped with ginger beer

Strawberry Seduction

Pink gin & vodka muddled with fresh
strawberries served over ice with
lemonade & fresh orange juice

Fresh Fruit Margaritas
Tequila blended with fresh lime & choice
of mango, strawberry & pineapple

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit purée & prosecco

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari & Martini Rosso

Bramble
Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice,
sugar syrup & blackberry liqueur

MOCKTAILS 795, two of the same for 12.95

Virgin Colada
This is a cool refreshing summer classic.

A concoction of coconut milk with pineapple juice

Cinderella
A nice combination of freshly-pressed
citrus juice with a hint of soda

Fruit Punch
A delicious fresh taste, assorted juices with
red cherry, topped with double cream

Shirley Temple
A little star. Ginger ale mixed
with grenadine & mango

Cucumber Lemonade
A refreshing blend of cucumber, mint, lemon

juice & sugar syrup lengthened with lemonade

Apple Mojito
A lovely taste of apple with sugar, fresh
lime & mint topped with soda

Virgin Mojito
A refreshing blend of mint leaves, apple juice,
lime juice, elderflower corial, and soda water

Puddina Colada
Fresh mint & coconut milk with pineapple
juice. A refreshing, balanced drink

Bollywood Dream

Re-awaken your senses with the
flavoursome, colourful mix of fresh
strawberry, lemonade & lime
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